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BCM Corazon S-1

Pair
MNacho Colsa & Maria Beltran
Carlos Rodulfo & Ana Puy
Almudena Malumbres & Mercedes Tm
Juan Bascones & Patricia lopez Granados
Nacho Vignote & Alvaro Azcarraga
Ana Parniella & Lucia Carmona
concha gonzalez & Ana M-Reboredo
Patricia Gil-Casares & Carlos Portillo
Susana Badiola & Silvia castellanos
Cristina Noriega & almudena_martorell
Paco Cardiel & Mariel Vicent
Biritos Raquel & Beatriz Rosety
Lola Mingot & Ignacio Ortiz de Zufiiga
PACO & Angel Jerez
Mercedes Zumarraga & tomas zumarraga
Carmen de la Vega & pilar castillo
Miryan Sanz Pastor Mingot & Marina Llanas Goicoechea
M Cabanas & Amelia Buteica
Leles Von Wichmann & Concha Suarez-Llanos
Cristina Zobel & Graziella Fdez. de Luz
Marta Armijo & CristinaFM

MP

160 /252
157 /252
1757288
162 /288
161 /288
160 / 288
156 /288
149 /288
129 /252
127 1252
141 /288
1231252
137 /288
17 /252
133 /288
130 /288
129 /288
126 /288
104 /252
116/ 288
88 /252

Bds

14
14
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
16
14
16
14
16
16
16
16
14
16
14



